
 
 

 

UTTAR PRADESH MEDICAL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LIMITED 
Regd. Office: SUDA Bhawan, 7/23, Sector-7, Gomti Nagar Extension, Lucknow-226010 

Phone no.:0522 283802, e-mail: drugs@upmsc.in 
 

  
 

List of items for which bidders, other than L-1, are invited to match L-1 rates for 
Tender Reference No: UPMSCL/DRUGS-086/290 Date 12.02.2021 

 

As per Clause 7 (iii) of Section-II (Award of Contract) of the tender no. UPMSCL/DRUGS-

086/290 UPMSCL invites consent from bidders whose names are mentioned in the following 

items below L-1 to match their quoted rates with L-1 rate of the corresponding item.  The 

consent must reach this office on e-mail drugs@upmsc.in by 15.02.2021; 17:00 Hrs. Consent 

sent on any other e-mail of UPMSCL shall not be entertained. The consent shall be sent from 

the authorized e-mail of the bidder firm.   

S. 
N 

Item 
Code 

Item 
Descriptio

n 

Total Amount  
With Taxes 

Total Amount  
Without Taxes 

 
Status 

 
 Bidder Name 

1 

TLM 
 
 
 
 
 

Triple 
Layer 
Mask 

 
 
 
 
 

1.34 1.28 L-1  Associates Nonwovens 

2 1.386 1.32 L-2  
M/S Sanmati 
Packaging 

3 1.51 1.44 L-3  
Paramount Surgimed 

Ltd 

4 1.784 1.7 L-4  K.S. Surgical Pvt Ltd 

5 2.1 2 L-5  
Sanson Promo 
Innovations Llp 

6 3.95 3.76 L-6  
Rosmerta 

Technologies Limited 

 

 

Managing Director 
UPMSCL 

mailto:drugs@upmsc.in
mailto:drugs@upmsc.in

